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 Classificació  : II OPEN BMW MARTIN I CONESA 2012 - LLORA                           

 

 Data           : 12/02/12 

 Distancia      :  30     Kms - Promig     :  20.84  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     214 JETTE,Cameron        ELITE  SCOTT- 3 ROX RACING        01:26:23           

   2     205 COLLADOS,Christian   MA-30  ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU      01:26:44       21 seg. 

   3     276 FREIXER,Francesc     ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:29:14     2:51 min. 

   4      87 COMPTE,Joan          ELITE  QUART DE VOLTA. CLUB ESPO  01:30:25     4:02 min. 

   5     219 SANCHEZ,Pere         VE-40  PLA DE L´ESTANY. C.C.      01:33:44     7:21 min. 

   6      19 MARTORELL,Jordi      MA-30  SEGRE. SC MOTO CLUB        01:34:03     7:40 min. 

   7     216 LOZANO,Ramon         ELITE  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU  01:34:22     7:59 min. 

   8     220 CODINACH,Albert      ELITE  ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU      01:36:25    10:02 min. 

   9     238 JUVANTENY,Albert     MA-30  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    01:37:29    11:06 min. 

  10     213 MASEGU,Isaac         ELITE  LA SENIA. UNIO CICLISTA    01:37:59    11:36 min. 

  11     285 PARRAGA,David        ELITE  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:38:50    12:27 min. 

  12      82 SANMARTIN,Jordi      MA-30  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    01:38:59    12:36 min. 

  13     206 BARNOLAS,Gerard      SUB21  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    01:39:05    12:42 min. 

  14       7 MASFERRER,Arnau      ELITE  MAÇANET DE LA SELVA. CLUB  01:39:48    13:25 min. 

  15     279 FERNANDEZ,David      MA-30  QUART DE VOLTA. CLUB ESPO  01:40:36    14:13 min. 

  16     211 OLMO,Martin          MA-30  TRAFACH BIKES              01:41:07    14:44 min. 

  17     252 CABALLERO,Alex       MA-30  C.C. MEDINA                01:41:32    15:09 min. 

  18     280 COBOS,Jose           MA-30  ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU      01:41:46    15:23 min. 

  19     278 FONTANE,Octavi       VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               01:42:42    16:19 min. 

  20     246 BASERBA,Robert       ELITE  FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA  01:43:09    16:46 min. 

  21      84 NOGUERA,Adria        SUB21  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE    01:44:05    17:42 min. 

  22     210 MENDOZA,Albert       ELITE  TRAFACH BIKES              01:44:08    17:45 min. 

  23       2 GUICH,Angel          MA-30  VILOBICI - LES RABASSES    01:44:27    18:04 min. 

  24      90 OLEA,Andreu          ELITE  MAÇANET DE LA SELVA. CLUB  01:45:02    18:39 min. 

  25     284 GENOVA,Alex          JUN-2  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU  01:45:36    19:13 min. 

  26      21 MARTORELL,Enric      ELITE  SEGRE. SC MOTO CLUB        01:45:49    19:26 min. 

  27     237 ESTEVEZ,Natali       MA-30  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:45:56    19:33 min. 

  28     253 PUIG,David           MA-30  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE    01:46:07    19:44 min. 

  29     226 HERRERO,Rafael       MA-30  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        01:46:07    19:44 min. 

  30     244 ARENOS,Gerard        ELITE  AYALA TEAM                 01:47:00    20:37 min. 

  31     270 PUJOL,Narcis Christi VE-40  ROSES. CLUB CICLISTA       01:47:18    20:55 min. 

  32      22 MARZA,Pau            SUB23  LA MOLETA CLUB CICLISTA B  01:47:37    21:14 min. 

  33     235 MARTINEZ,Antonio     ELITE  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:48:06    21:43 min. 

  34      10 QUINTANA,Joan        SUB21  QUART DE VOLTA. CLUB ESPO  01:48:28    22:05 min. 

  35     230 JUTGLAR,Lluis        VE-40  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       01:48:44    22:21 min. 

  36       8 NAVARRO,Miguel Angel MA-30  AE. MATXACUCA              01:48:44    22:21 min. 

  37     239 CUBI,Xevi            MA-30  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    01:48:59    22:36 min. 

  38    1079 CASTILLO,Eduard      MA-30  EL CORREDOR. CLUB CICLIST  01:49:09    22:46 min. 

  39       4 MUÑOZ,Daniel         MA-30  BASOLI-GHOST               01:49:28    23:05 min. 

  40      18 BAUTISTA,Jordi       ELITE  QUART DE VOLTA. CLUB ESPO  01:50:15    23:52 min. 

  41     201 BECCO,Olivier        MA-30  VTT CLUB DE THUIR          01:50:22    23:59 min. 

  42      88 SANZ,Ricard          VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               01:50:38    24:15 min. 

  43     259 DIAZ,Oscar           VE-40  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    01:51:55    25:32 min. 

  44      13 FRIGOLA,Oriol        JUN-2  CELRÀ. CLUB CICLISTA       01:52:22    25:59 min. 

  45     258 FERRER,Miguel        ELITE  C.C.POLLENÇA               01:52:22    25:59 min. 

  46     242 MAS,Joan             VE-40  QUART DE VOLTA. CLUB ESPO  01:52:22    25:59 min. 

  47     218 PUIG,Lluis           VE-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:52:31    26:08 min. 

  48     271 SAUS,Josep           MA-30  DARÓ-2DE8 BIKERS           01:52:46    26:23 min. 

  49      93 LLOBET,Jordi         VE-40  DARÓ-2DE8 BIKERS           01:52:55    26:32 min. 

  50     240 ESPIGULE,Emili       MA-30  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        01:53:20    26:57 min. 

  51     202 ESPEJO,Joan          SUB21  FREEBIKE CLUB              01:53:31    27:08 min. 

  52       3 VILLENA,Narcis       JUN-1  C.C. SERINYA               01:54:01    27:38 min. 

  53     277 GOMEZ,Ruben          MA-30  IMPULS MEDES BIKE          01:54:13    27:50 min. 

  54      16 MIQUEL,Jordi         JUN-1  GAVARRES BIKE. CLUB CICLI  01:54:23    28:00 min. 

  55      15 TEODORO,Carlos       MA-30  CELRÀ. CLUB CICLISTA       01:54:29    28:06 min. 

  56      89 BUSQUETS,Albert      MA-30  QUART DE VOLTA. CLUB ESPO  01:56:47    30:24 min. 

  57      92 TROYA,Toni           ELITE  QUART DE VOLTA. CLUB ESPO  01:57:24    31:01 min. 

  58     251 COLLS,Lluis          MA-30  DARÓ-2DE8 BIKERS           01:57:34    31:11 min. 
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  59     241 MARTI,Adrià          SUB21  SALA SPORT BIKE            01:59:54    33:31 min. 

  60     203 PERIES,Francesc      MA-30  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA     02:01:36    35:13 min. 

  61      14 FARRARONS,Jordi      VE-40  C.C. CELRA                 02:01:47    35:24 min. 

  62     256 ARTACHO,Manel        MA-30  DARÓ-2DE8 BIKERS           02:02:19    35:56 min. 

  63     221 ROMERO,Josep         ELITE  AYATS CYCLES               02:02:30    36:07 min. 

  64     234 VILAJOANA,Josep Orio VE-40  ESQUENAPELATS-LAS DUNAS    02:05:44    39:21 min. 

  65     254 CASTELLANO,Daniel    JUN-1  QUART DE VOLTA. CLUB ESPO  02:06:01    39:38 min. 

  66     248 MAYOR,Jordi          VE-40  KLIMATECHNIK               02:06:46    40:23 min. 

  67     247 PLANELLAS,Joaquim    JUN-1  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU  02:08:01    41:38 min. 

  68      23 RIAL,Marc            JUN-1  AVIÀ COP PEDAL.CLUB CICLI  02:08:19    41:56 min. 

  69      17 PUJOL,Roger          JUN-1  GAVARRES BIKE. CLUB CICLI  02:08:32    42:09 min. 

  70     249 MONTERO,Marc         JUN-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        02:09:08    42:45 min. 

  71     243 OLMO,Manuel          VE-40  TRAFACH BIKES              02:09:08    42:45 min. 

  72      95 GONZALEZ,Joan        ELITE  ROCABIKES CLUB ESPORTIU    02:09:13    42:50 min. 

  73     233 PAGES,Xavier         MA-30  ESQUENAPELATS-LAS DUNAS    02:09:13    42:50 min. 

  74      86 QUESADA,Alex         ELITE  BIKELAND CLUB CICLISTA     02:12:05    45:42 min. 

  75      83 AMBROS,Gerard        JUN-2  EL CORREDOR. CLUB CICLIST  02:12:46    46:23 min. 

  76      91 TRAFI,Pol            SUB21  MAÇANET DE LA SELVA. CLUB  02:13:14    46:51 min. 

  77     236 LLENAS,Moises        VE-40  ESQUENAPELATS-LAS DUNAS    02:13:36    47:13 min. 

  78      94 GIL,Robert           ELITE  ROCABIKES CLUB ESPORTIU    02:15:10    48:47 min. 

  79     275 GUINO,Daniel         JUN-1  CLUB BTT LLAGOSTERA        02:27:18  1:00:55 hor. 

  80      11 MARTINEZ,David       VE-40  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        02:28:00  1:01:37 hor. 

 

 Classificació de : JUNIORS 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     284 GENOVA,Alex          JUN-2  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU  01:45:36          min. 

   2      13 FRIGOLA,Oriol        JUN-2  CELRÀ. CLUB CICLISTA       01:52:22     6:46 min. 

   3       3 VILLENA,Narcis       JUN-1  C.C. SERINYA               01:54:01     8:25 min. 

   4      16 MIQUEL,Jordi         JUN-1  GAVARRES BIKE. CLUB CICLI  01:54:23     8:47 min. 

   5     254 CASTELLANO,Daniel    JUN-1  QUART DE VOLTA. CLUB ESPO  02:06:01    20:25 min. 

   6     247 PLANELLAS,Joaquim    JUN-1  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU  02:08:01    22:25 min. 

   7      23 RIAL,Marc            JUN-1  AVIÀ COP PEDAL.CLUB CICLI  02:08:19    22:43 min. 

   8      17 PUJOL,Roger          JUN-1  GAVARRES BIKE. CLUB CICLI  02:08:32    22:56 min. 

   9     249 MONTERO,Marc         JUN-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        02:09:08    23:32 min. 

  10      83 AMBROS,Gerard        JUN-2  EL CORREDOR. CLUB CICLIST  02:12:46    27:10 min. 

  11     275 GUINO,Daniel         JUN-1  CLUB BTT LLAGOSTERA        02:27:18    41:42 min. 

 

 

 Classificació de : SUB - 23 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     206 BARNOLAS,Gerard      SUB21  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    01:39:05          min. 

   2      84 NOGUERA,Adria        SUB21  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE    01:44:05     5:00 min. 

   3      22 MARZA,Pau            SUB23  LA MOLETA CLUB CICLISTA B  01:47:37     8:32 min. 

   4      10 QUINTANA,Joan        SUB21  QUART DE VOLTA. CLUB ESPO  01:48:28     9:23 min. 

   5     202 ESPEJO,Joan          SUB21  FREEBIKE CLUB              01:53:31    14:26 min. 

   6     241 MARTI,Adrià          SUB21  SALA SPORT BIKE            01:59:54    20:49 min. 

   7      91 TRAFI,Pol            SUB21  MAÇANET DE LA SELVA. CLUB  02:13:14    34:09 min. 

 

 

 Classificació de : ELIT 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     214 JETTE,Cameron        ELITE  SCOTT- 3 ROX RACING        01:26:23           

   2     276 FREIXER,Francesc     ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:29:14     2:51 min. 

   3      87 COMPTE,Joan          ELITE  QUART DE VOLTA. CLUB ESPO  01:30:25     4:02 min. 

   4     216 LOZANO,Ramon         ELITE  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU  01:34:22     7:59 min. 

   5     220 CODINACH,Albert      ELITE  ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU      01:36:25    10:02 min. 

   6     213 MASEGU,Isaac         ELITE  LA SENIA. UNIO CICLISTA    01:37:59    11:36 min. 

   7     285 PARRAGA,David        ELITE  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:38:50    12:27 min. 

   8       7 MASFERRER,Arnau      ELITE  MAÇANET DE LA SELVA. CLUB  01:39:48    13:25 min. 

   9     246 BASERBA,Robert       ELITE  FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA  01:43:09    16:46 min. 

  10     210 MENDOZA,Albert       ELITE  TRAFACH BIKES              01:44:08    17:45 min. 

  11      90 OLEA,Andreu          ELITE  MAÇANET DE LA SELVA. CLUB  01:45:02    18:39 min. 

  12      21 MARTORELL,Enric      ELITE  SEGRE. SC MOTO CLUB        01:45:49    19:26 min. 

  13     244 ARENOS,Gerard        ELITE  AYALA TEAM                 01:47:00    20:37 min. 

  14     235 MARTINEZ,Antonio     ELITE  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:48:06    21:43 min. 

  15      18 BAUTISTA,Jordi       ELITE  QUART DE VOLTA. CLUB ESPO  01:50:15    23:52 min. 
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  16     258 FERRER,Miguel        ELITE  C.C.POLLENÇA               01:52:22    25:59 min. 

  17      92 TROYA,Toni           ELITE  QUART DE VOLTA. CLUB ESPO  01:57:24    31:01 min. 

  18     221 ROMERO,Josep         ELITE  AYATS CYCLES               02:02:30    36:07 min. 

  19      95 GONZALEZ,Joan        ELITE  ROCABIKES CLUB ESPORTIU    02:09:13    42:50 min. 

  20      86 QUESADA,Alex         ELITE  BIKELAND CLUB CICLISTA     02:12:05    45:42 min. 

  21      94 GIL,Robert           ELITE  ROCABIKES CLUB ESPORTIU    02:15:10    48:47 min. 

 

 

 Classificació de : MASTERS - 30 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     205 COLLADOS,Christian   MA-30  ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU      01:26:44          seg. 

   2      19 MARTORELL,Jordi      MA-30  SEGRE. SC MOTO CLUB        01:34:03     7:19 min. 

   3     238 JUVANTENY,Albert     MA-30  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    01:37:29    10:45 min. 

   4      82 SANMARTIN,Jordi      MA-30  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    01:38:59    12:15 min. 

   5     279 FERNANDEZ,David      MA-30  QUART DE VOLTA. CLUB ESPO  01:40:36    13:52 min. 

   6     211 OLMO,Martin          MA-30  TRAFACH BIKES              01:41:07    14:23 min. 

   7     252 CABALLERO,Alex       MA-30  C.C. MEDINA                01:41:32    14:48 min. 

   8     280 COBOS,Jose           MA-30  ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU      01:41:46    15:02 min. 

   9       2 GUICH,Angel          MA-30  VILOBICI - LES RABASSES    01:44:27    17:43 min. 

  10     237 ESTEVEZ,Natali       MA-30  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:45:56    19:12 min. 

  11     253 PUIG,David           MA-30  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE    01:46:07    19:23 min. 

  12     226 HERRERO,Rafael       MA-30  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        01:46:07    19:23 min. 

  13       8 NAVARRO,Miguel Angel MA-30  AE. MATXACUCA              01:48:44    22:00 min. 

  14     239 CUBI,Xevi            MA-30  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    01:48:59    22:15 min. 

  15    1079 CASTILLO,Eduard      MA-30  EL CORREDOR. CLUB CICLIST  01:49:09    22:25 min. 

  16       4 MUÑOZ,Daniel         MA-30  BASOLI-GHOST               01:49:28    22:44 min. 

  17     201 BECCO,Olivier        MA-30  VTT CLUB DE THUIR          01:50:22    23:38 min. 

  18     271 SAUS,Josep           MA-30  DARÓ-2DE8 BIKERS           01:52:46    26:02 min. 

  19     240 ESPIGULE,Emili       MA-30  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        01:53:20    26:36 min. 

  20     277 GOMEZ,Ruben          MA-30  IMPULS MEDES BIKE          01:54:13    27:29 min. 

  21      15 TEODORO,Carlos       MA-30  CELRÀ. CLUB CICLISTA       01:54:29    27:45 min. 

  22      89 BUSQUETS,Albert      MA-30  QUART DE VOLTA. CLUB ESPO  01:56:47    30:03 min. 

  23     251 COLLS,Lluis          MA-30  DARÓ-2DE8 BIKERS           01:57:34    30:50 min. 

  24     203 PERIES,Francesc      MA-30  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA     02:01:36    34:52 min. 

  25     256 ARTACHO,Manel        MA-30  DARÓ-2DE8 BIKERS           02:02:19    35:35 min. 

  26     233 PAGES,Xavier         MA-30  ESQUENAPELATS-LAS DUNAS    02:09:13    42:29 min. 

 

 

 Classificació de : VETERANS - 40 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     219 SANCHEZ,Pere         VE-40  PLA DE L´ESTANY. C.C.      01:33:44          min. 

   2     278 FONTANE,Octavi       VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               01:42:42     8:58 min. 

   3     270 PUJOL,Narcis Christi VE-40  ROSES. CLUB CICLISTA       01:47:18    13:34 min. 

   4     230 JUTGLAR,Lluis        VE-40  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       01:48:44    15:00 min. 

   5      88 SANZ,Ricard          VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               01:50:38    16:54 min. 

   6     259 DIAZ,Oscar           VE-40  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    01:51:55    18:11 min. 

   7     242 MAS,Joan             VE-40  QUART DE VOLTA. CLUB ESPO  01:52:22    18:38 min. 

   8     218 PUIG,Lluis           VE-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:52:31    18:47 min. 

   9      93 LLOBET,Jordi         VE-40  DARÓ-2DE8 BIKERS           01:52:55    19:11 min. 

  10      14 FARRARONS,Jordi      VE-40  C.C. CELRA                 02:01:47    28:03 min. 

  11     234 VILAJOANA,Josep Orio VE-40  ESQUENAPELATS-LAS DUNAS    02:05:44    32:00 min. 

  12     248 MAYOR,Jordi          VE-40  KLIMATECHNIK               02:06:46    33:02 min. 

  13     243 OLMO,Manuel          VE-40  TRAFACH BIKES              02:09:08    35:24 min. 

  14     236 LLENAS,Moises        VE-40  ESQUENAPELATS-LAS DUNAS    02:13:36    39:52 min. 

  15      11 MARTINEZ,David       VE-40  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        02:28:00    54:16 min. 

 


